
Casula Public School Timetable

Effective 8 December 2024

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

852 From Prestons

Prestons Braidwood Dr at Corfield Rd 08:18
Prestons Braidwood Dr at Richlands Pl 08:21
Prestons Wroxham St before Bernera Rd 08:25
Prestons Saint Catherine of Siena P.S., Dalmeny Dr 08:28
Prestons Kurrajong Rd after San Marino Dr 08:32
Prestons Public School Kurrajong Rd (opp) 08:36
Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd (opp) 08:37
Casula Reserve Rd at De Meyrick Ave 08:41

870 From Macquarie Fields

Macquarie Fields Glenquarie Town Centre, Brooks St (opp) 08:27
Glenfield Belmont Rd at Harrow Rd 08:32
Glenfield Station Railway Pde 08:37
Glenfield Glenfield Rd before Campbelltown Rd 08:44
Casula Leacocks Lane after Tennant St 08:48
Casula Public School De Meyrick Ave 08:57

1039 From Liverpool

Liverpool Mill Rd at Hume Hwy 08:36
Casula Public School De Meyrick Ave 08:52



Casula Public School Timetable

Effective 8 December 2024

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Casula
Public School

852

START

870
START

1039

START

END

END

Glenfield
Station

852

852

1039

870

870

B
ra

id
w

oo
d 

D
r

B
rai d

w
ood D

r

Corfield Rd Bundanoon Rd

K
oo

ka
bu

rr
a 

R
d

Bumbera St

Wroxham St

Bomaderry Dr

D
al

m
en

y D
r

A
sh

 R
d

S
an

 M
ar

in
o 

D
r

Kurrajong Rd

Kurrajong Rd

Old Kurrajong Rd

R
es

er
ve

 R
d

De Meyrick Ave

Mill Rd

H
um

e 
H

w
y

C

ongre ssi
on

al
 

Dr

Reilly St

G
ill 

A
ve

Boundary RdLi
ve

rp
oo

l S
t

Hum
e 

H
w

y

Leacocks L an
e

Hume Hwy

Cam
pbell

tow
n R

d

Glenfield Rd

G
len

field Rd

Rail
way

 P
de

Belmont Rd

H

ar
ro

w
 R

d

Canterb

ur
y 

R
d

Victoria Rd

B
ro

ok
s 

   
  S

t

First Ave

LiverpoolCartwright

Hoxton
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Casula Public School Timetable

Effective 8 December 2024

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

2046 To Liverpool

Casula Public School De Meyrick Ave a15:12
Casula High School School Grounds 15:18
Liverpool Moore St at Northumberland St 15:33

2003 To Liverpool

Casula Public School De Meyrick Ave 15:05
Casula High School School Grounds 15:15
Lurnea High School Hillview Pde (opp) 15:23
Liverpool Hume Hwy after Reilly St 15:33

851 To Prestons

Casula Reserve Rd at De Meyrick Ave 15:12
Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd 15:15
Prestons Shopping Village Wroxham St 15:25

Explanation of definitions and symbols
a bus runs express to Casula High School

Board Route 2003 bus at school and travel to  
Casula High School
2003  Casula Public School De Meyrick Ave 15:05
2003  Casula High School School Grounds 15:15
For travel towards Macquarie Fields transfer to  
Route 870 bus at Casula High School

870  Casula High School School Grounds 15:10
870  Casula Leacocks Lane before Gilmore Rd 15:16
870  Glenfield Glenfield Rd after Campbelltown Rd 15:20
870  Glenfield Station Railway Pde (opp) 15:27
870  Glenfield Belmont St before Harrow Rd 15:32
870  Macquarie Fields Glenquarie Town Centre, Brooks St 15:38

870 To Macquarie Fields



Casula Public School Timetable

Effective 8 December 2024

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Casula
Public School

START

START

2003 870

TRANSFER

851

END

2003

END

2046

END

870
END

Glenfield
Station

851

870

870

2046

2003 2046

2003

2046

Braidw
ood D

r

Wroxham St

Bomaderry Dr

D
al

m
en

y D
r

S
an

 M
ar

in
o 

D
r

Kurrajong Rd

Kurrajong Rd
R

es
er

ve
 R

dDe Meyrick Ave

Old Kurrajong Rd

In
gh

am
 Dr

Myall Rd

Casula High School

B
ox

 R
d

Hume Hwy

Cam
pbell

tow
n R

d

Glenfield Rd

G
len

field Rd

Rail
way

 P
de

Belmont Rd

Har
ro

w
 R

d

Cante

rb
ur

y 
R

d

Victoria Rd

First Ave

Brooks St

Hum

e H
wy

Leacocks Lan e
H

um
e 

H
w

y

N
ap

ie
r A

ve

Fove au
x A

ve
Hanna Ave

Graham Ave

Hillview Pde

W
eb

st
er

 R
d

A
m

al fi 
S

t

Boundary Rd

Tully Ave
Mary Cres

Cullens Ave

G
ill 

A
veReilly     St

Holston StS
t A

n
d rew s B

vd

Lakewood Cres

Congressional Dr

C
op

el
an

d 
S

t

Moore   St

Northumberland St

Hinchinbrook
Miller

Liverpool
Cartwright

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s




